
LDT  MORGAN HILL   B/2(2000')/35 LDT  MORGAN HILL   B/2(2000')/35

Dist Cum START: Uvas Reservoir Dist Cum START: Uvas Reservoir

0.0 0 R Uvas Road 0.0 0 R Uvas Road

7.3 7.3 C McKean Road 7.3 7.3 C McKean Road

1.9 9.2 L REGROUP at Calero Park entrance 1.9 9.2 L REGROUP at Calero Park entrance

0.7 9.9 R Bailey Avenue 0.7 9.9 R Bailey Avenue

2.3 12.2 R Santa Teresa / Hale Avenue 2.3 12.2 R Santa Teresa / Hale Avenue

4.5 16.7 R Willow Springs Road (REGROUP) 4.5 16.7 R Willow Springs Road (REGROUP)

2.6 19.3 L Oak Glen Avenue 2.6 19.3 L Oak Glen Avenue

1.5 20.8 L Llagas Road (at stop sign) 1.5 20.8 L Llagas Road (at stop sign)

0.9 21.7 C Llagas (sharp right)(REGROUP) 0.9 21.7 C Llagas (sharp right)(REGROUP)

1.2 22.9 L Llagas (at Teresa Lane) 1.2 22.9 L Llagas (at Teresa Lane)

0.8 23.7 R Hale Avenue 0.8 23.7 R Hale Avenue

0.4 24.1 R Wright Avenue 0.4 24.1 R Wright Avenue 

0.2 24.3 L Peak Avenue 0.2 24.3 L Peak Avenue

0.7 25 L W. Dunne Avenue 0.7 25 L W. Dunne Avenue

0.4 25.4 R Del Monte Street 0.4 25.4 R Del Monte Street

0.5 25.9 R Cosmo 0.5 25.9 R Cosmo

0.1 26 L/C Denali 0.1 26 L/C Denali

0.1 26.1 L Olympic 0.1 26.1 L Olympic

0.3 26.4 L Edmundson Avenue 0.3 26.4 L Edmundson Avenue

0.3 26.7 R Vineyard Shopping Center 0.3 26.7 R Vineyard Shopping Center

LUNCH (Erik’s Deli Cafe, Nob Hill Deli, Starbucks) LUNCH (Erik’s Deli Cafe, Nob Hill Deli, Starbucks)

(After lunch U turn back to Edmondson Ave - go left on (After lunch U turn back to Edmondson Ave - go left on

sidewalk then across Edmondson Ave at crosswalk) sidewalk then across Edmondson Ave at crosswalk)

0.1 26.8 L Edmundson Avenue 0.1 26.8 L Edmundson Avenue 

1.9 28.7 L Oak Glen Avenue 1.9 28.7 L Oak Glen Avenue

0.9 29.6 R Sycamore Drive (hill ahead) 0.9 29.6 R Sycamore Drive (hill ahead)

2.1 31.7 R Watsonville Road @ T 2.1 31.7 R Watsonville Road @ T

0.6 32.3 R Uvas Road 0.6 32.3 R Uvas Road

2.4 34.7 R Uvas Reservoir 2.4 34.7 R Uvas Reservoir

END Uvas Reservoir END Uvas Reservoir


